Laramie County Community College
Balance Sheet- Current Fund

Assets
Current Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents

Tuition Receivable

Local Appropriations

Property Tax Receivable

Pre-paid Contracts

Other/Sponsorships

AR- Agency/Scholarships/WCCC
Total Current

Non- Current Assets
Investments

Total Non-Current

Total Assets

Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
AP Miscellaneous
Deferred Revenue-
Deferred Revenue-Property Taxes
Total Current
Non- Current Liabilities
Encumbered Salaries and Vacation
Reserve- TOP & Unemployment
Total Non-Current

Net Assets

Beginning Balance
(Revenues) in excess of Expenditures

Ending Net Assets

Total Liabilities & Net Assets

Current Year

Apr-23

10,502,045.12
4,373,957.00
2,217,796.59
9,922,054.38
(1,366.17)
1,336,358.31
660,750.11

Prior Year
Apr-22

8,677,486.42
3,375,969.14
1,431,388.29
7,722,524.38
(1,366.17)
1,063,939.58
471,701.11

29,011,595.34

5,391,754.78

22,741,642.75

5,352,292.87

5,391,754.78

34,403,350.12

5,352,292.87

28,093,935.62

(12,082.04)
(44,037.01)
(2,515,201.53)
(9,922,054.38)

(12,248.45)
(30,985.98)
(1,982,249.77)
(7,722,524.38)

(12,493,374.96)

(2,932,943.63)
(642,120.53)

(9,748,008.58)

(2,770,643.45)
(625,456.70)

(3,575,064.16)

(11,384,737.00)
(6,950,174.00)

(3,396,100.15)

(8,943,467.99)
(6,006,358.90)

(18,334,911.00)

(34,403,350.12)

(14,949,826.89)

(28,093,935.62)




Laramie County Community College
Balance Sheet- Auxiliary Funds

Assets
Current Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents
Accounts Receivable

Child Care

Residence Hall

Dining Services Food Deposit
Capitalized Gold Hall

Other

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Bookstore
Residence Hall
Child Care Deposit
SLIB Loan Payable
SLIB Loan Accrued Interest
Other
Total Current Liabilities
Net Assets
Beginning Balance
Facilities Rental
Dining Center
Residence Hall/Summer
Child Discovery Center
Bookstore
Copy Center
SLIB res Hall
Other
Total Beginning Balance

(Revenues) in excess of Expenditures
Ending Net Assets

Total Liabilities & Net Assets

Current Year
Apr-23

2,618,243.99

20,918.86
126,113.08
133,333.00

33,094,043.15
(255,531.93)

Prior Year
Apr-22

1,961,990.91

24,565.66
81,229.36
133,333.00
33,455,714.26
(221,546.96)

35,737,120.15

35,737,120.15

35,435,286.23

35,435,286.23

56,634.75
(64,735.99)
(77,107.25)

(31,050,179.87)
(627,117.93)
23,434.32

64,611.67
(50,670.99)
(79,296.40)

(31,015,682.86)

0.00
9,188.39

(31,739,071.97)

(156,749.00)
5,240.00
(2,768,907.00)
5,292.00
(88,589.00)
(64,664.00)
(1,416,748.35)
(515,925.83)

(31,071,850.19)

(149,423.35)
59,055.67
(840,761.99)
(93,280.60)
(105,761.54)
(76,047.54)
(2,413,814.51)
(482,595.18)

(5,001,051.18)

1,003,003.00

(4,102,629.04)

(260,807.00)

(3,998,048.18)

(35,737,120.15)

(4,363,436.04)

(35,435,286.23)
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