Laramie County Community College Balance Sheet- Current Fund

Balance Sheet- Current Fund		
	Current Year	Prior Year
	<u>Apr-23</u>	<u> Apr-22</u>
Assets		
Current Assets		
Cash and Cash Equivalents	10,502,045.12	8,677,486.42
Tuition Receivable	4,373,957.00	3,375,969.14
Local Appropriations	2,217,796.59	1,431,388.29
Property Tax Receivable	9,922,054.38	7,722,524.38
Pre-paid Contracts	(1,366.17)	(1,366.17)
Other/Sponsorships	1,336,358.31	1,063,939.58
AR- Agency/Scholarships/WCCC	660,750.11	471,701.11
Total Current	29,011,595.34	22,741,642.75
Non- Current Assets		
Investments	5,391,754.78	5,352,292.87
Total Non-Current	5,391,754.78	5,352,292.87
		00.000.00
Total Assets	34,403,350.12	28,093,935.62
Liabilities		
Current Liabilities		
Accounts Payable	(12,082.04)	(12,248.45)
AP Miscellaneous	(44,037.01)	(30,985.98)
Deferred Revenue-	(2,515,201.53)	(1,982,249.77)
Deferred Revenue-Property Taxes	(9,922,054.38)	(7,722,524.38)
Total Current	(12,493,374.96)	(9,748,008.58)
Non- Current Liabilities		
Encumbered Salaries and Vacation	(2,932,943.63)	(2,770,643.45)
Reserve- TOP & Unemployment	(642,120.53)	(625,456.70)
Total Non-Current	(3,575,064.16)	(3,396,100.15)
Net Assets		
100710000		
Beginning Balance	(11,384,737.00)	(8,943,467.99)
(Revenues) in excess of Expenditures	(6,950,174.00)	(6,006,358.90)
Ending Net Assets	(18,334,911.00)	(14,949,826.89)
Total Liabilities & Net Assets	(34,403,350.12)	(28,093,935.62)

Laramie County Community College Balance Sheet- Auxiliary Funds

bulance Sheet- Advindry Funds	Current Year	Prior Year
Assets	<u>Apr-23</u>	<u>Apr-22</u>
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Current Assets		
Cash and Cash Equivalents	2,618,243.99	1,961,990.91
Accounts Receivable		
Child Care	20,918.86	24,565.66
Residence Hall	126,113.08 133,333.00	81,229.36
Dining Services Food Deposit Capitalized Gold Hall	33,094,043.15	133,333.00 33,455,714.26
Other	(255,531.93)	(221,546.96)
Total Current Assets	35,737,120.15	35,435,286.23
rotal carrent rissets	33,737,120.23	33) 133)233.23
Total Assets	35,737,120.15	35,435,286.23
Liabilities		
Current Liabilities		
Accounts Payable		
Bookstore	56,634.75	64,611.67
Residence Hall	(64,735.99)	(50,670.99)
Child Care Deposit	(77,107.25)	(79,296.40)
SLIB Loan Payable	(31,050,179.87)	(31,015,682.86)
SLIB Loan Accrued Interest	(627,117.93)	0.00
Other	23,434.32	9,188.39
Total Current Liabilities	(31,739,071.97)	(31,071,850.19)
Net Assets		
Beginning Balance		
Facilities Rental	(156,749.00)	(149,423.35)
Dining Center	5,240.00	59,055.67
Residence Hall/Summer	(2,768,907.00)	(840,761.99)
Child Discovery Center	5,292.00	(93,280.60)
Bookstore	(88,589.00)	(105,761.54)
Copy Center	(64,664.00)	(76,047.54)
SLIB res Hall	(1,416,748.35)	(2,413,814.51)
Other	(515,925.83)	(482,595.18)
Total Beginning Balance	(5,001,051.18)	(4,102,629.04)
(Revenues) in excess of Expenditures	1,003,003.00	(260,807.00)
Ending Net Assets	(3,998,048.18)	(4,363,436.04)
Total Liabilities & Net Assets	(35,737,120.15)	(35,435,286.23)